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Tankwagen Kupplung Schlauchtuille - Messing - 75mm x 3" Aul3engewinde

https://www.nexaparts.de/tankwagen-kupplung-schlauchtulle-messing-75mm-x-3-aussengewinde

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie
afmeting
Materiaal

Kleur

model
Diepte/lengte
Breedte

Hoogte
AuflRendurchmesser
AulRengréiRe
Farbe

Farbe

Material

Modell
LinkgroRRe 2

Abmessungen

24892
9501753429274
Tankwagen
Kupplungen

75 mm x 3"
Messing
Messing
Slangtule

1.00

0.00

0.00

75mm

75mm

Goud

Goud

Messing
Tankwagen slangtule
DN75 (3")

75 mm x 3"
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